UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | Hook Up Wire 600V
APPLICATION
For general purpose internal wiring of electronic and electrical
equipment, where exposed to oil at a temperature not
exceeding 60°C or 80°C. Uniform insulation thickness of wire

UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
DIMENSIONS
Stranded Conductor
ELAND PART NO. AWG SIZE CONDUCTOR
STRANDING
NOMINAL DIAMETER
OF CONDUCTOR
mm
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL DIAMETER
OF INSULATION
mm
A2U30AWG600V** 30 7/0.1 0.3 0.79 1.88±0.1
A2U28AWG600V** 28 7/0.127 0.38 0.79 1.96±0.1
A2U26AWG600V** 26 7/0.16 0.48 0.79 2.06±0.1
A2U24AWG600V** 24 11/0.16 0.61 0.79 2.19±0.1
A2U22AWG600V** 22 17/0.16 0.76 0.79 2.34±0.1
A2U20AWG600V** 20 26/0.16 0.94 0.79 2.52±0.1
A2U18AWG600V** 18 41/0.16 1.18 0.79 2.76±0.1
A2U16AWG600V** 16 26/0.254 1.49 0.79 3.07±0.1
A2U14AWG600V** 14 41/0.254 1.88 0.79 3.46±0.1
A2U12AWG600V** 12 65/0.254 2.37 0.79 3.95±0.1
A2U10AWG600V** 10 105/0.254 3.4 0.79 4.98±0.1
A2U10AWG600V** 10 49/0.37 3.38 0.79 4.96±0.1
A2U08AWG600V** 8 168/0.254 4.3 1.15 6.6±0.2
A2U06AWG600V** 6 266/0.254 5.46 1.52 8.5±0.2
Solid Conductor